
2018 MATERIAL 
Bids Due:   Noon on Wednesday, April 4, 2018 

Bid Opening:  1:00 PM on Wednesday, April 4, 2018 
Bid Awarded:  7:00 PM on Tuesday, April 10, 2018 

 
 
 

Bidder 
(Name, Address, Telephone, Fax) 

 
SuperPave –  

25.0 mm  Mix 
(3,500 Tons) 

 
SuperPave 

9.5 mm Mix 
(500 Tons) 

 
 

2A Stone 
( 500Tons) 

 
¼” Stone 

(Rice) Washed 
(500 Tons) 

 
FOB 

 
DEL 

 
FOB 

 
DEL 

 
FOB 

 
DEL 

 
FOB 

 
DEL 

 GLASGOW, INC. 
Bruce B. Rambo, President 
Willow Grove Avenue & Limekiln Pike 
P.O. Box 1089 
Glenside, PA  19038-1089 
Telephone:  215-884-8800 
Fax:  215-884-1465 

 
$37.10 

 
$46.85 

 
$45.25 

 
$55.00 

 
$10.40 

 
$17.25 

 
NO 
BID 

 
NO 
BID 

HIGHWAY MATERIALS, INC. 
Anthony J. DePaul, P.E., President 
409 Stenton Avenue 
Flourtown, PA  19031 
Telephone:  610-832-8000 
Fax:  610-832-0700 

 
$37.80 

 
$43.45 

 
$47.95 

 
$53.60 

 
NO 
BID 

 
NO 
BID 

 
NO 
BID 

 
NO 
BID 

ALLAN MYERS LP 
Michael Menkins, Director of Sales 
638 Lancaster Avenue 
Malvern, PA  19355 
Telephone:  610-560-7900 
Fax:  610-560-7920 

 
$42.25 

 
$48.00 

 
$44.75 

 
$50.50 

 
$6.50 

 

 
$13.30 

 
$13.00 

 
$19.80 

NEW ENTERPRISE STONE & 
LIME CO., INC. 
Michael A. Erdley, Area Sales Mgr 
3912 Brumbaugh Rd, P.O. Box 77 
New Enterprise, PA  16664 
Telephone:  570-524-2251 
Fax:  570-524-7995 
 

 
NO 
BID 

 
NO 
BID 

 
NO 
BID 

 
NO 
BID 

 
 

$8.65 

 
 

$15.70 

 
 

$16.80 

 
 

$25.40 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

        

 


